
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 4-I

Start 10-25-18
8 soil 8 Finish 10-29-18

21 clay/gravel 29
59 shale 88
78 lime 166
98 shale 264
117 lime 381
47 shale 428
67 lime 495 Set 40’ of   7” 5sxs 

Ran 974’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 130sxs  

4 shale 499
54 lime 553
188 shale 741
22 lime 763
40 shale 803
43 lime 846
14 shale 860
11 lime 871
11 shale 882
6 lime 888
9 shale 897
4 lime 901

37 shale 938
8 bkn sand 946 good show

45 shale 991 T.D.


